

**Sessions Case – 86 of 2021**  
**C.N.R. No. - WBBB05-000444-2021**

06

**18-01-2022**

Today is fixed for appearance.

The sole accused person on C.B. is absent without taking any step today.

Ld. Prosecution is present.

Fix : **04-03-2022**– for appearance and consideration of charge.

Accused person on C.B. is as before.

D/C

Sd/-  
(Sandip Chakrabarti)  
Addl. Sessions Judge.  
F.T.C. - Rampurhat

Sd/-  
(Sandip Chakrabarti)  
Addl. Sessions Judge.  
F.T.C. - Rampurhat  
JO code WB 00818